INSTITUTION

ALLEN
ALLEN R.T.U.
ALLEN PC

BELMONT
BELMONT CAMP

CHILLICOTHE
CHILLICOTHE DEATH ROW

DEPARTMENT OF REHABILITATION AND CORRECTION
BUREAU OF CLASSIFICATION
INMATE COUNT

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

FRANKLIN MEDICAL CTR. / INTENSIVE CARE MALE (CMC)
FRANKLIN MEDICAL CTR./ INTENSIVE CARE FEMALE (CMC)
FRANKLIN MEDICAL CTR. (FPRC FACILITY)

FRANKLIN MEDICAL CTR. / FEMALE CADRE (CMC)
FRANKLIN MEDICAL CTR. / MATERNITY UNIT

CORR. REC. CTR. (CRC) RECEPTION
CORR. REC. CTR. (CRC) CADRE
CORR. REC. CTR. (STO)

CORR. REC. CTR. (CRC) MHU

DAYTON
GRAFTON
GRAFTON CAMP
GRAFTON R.T.U.
HOCKING

LAKE ERIE

LEBANON
LEBANON CAMP

LONDON
LORAIN RECEPTION

LORAIN CADRE

MADISON MINIMUM
MADISON
MACI YOUTHFUL OFFENDERS

MANSFIELD
MANSFIELD CAMP

MARION
MARION CAMP

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

POPULATION TOTAL:

MALE TOTAL:
FEMALE TOTAL:

COUNT
1,200
219
166
1,585

2,254
470
2,724
2,575
131
2,706
45

361
48
38

496

1,187
483

98
1,768

854

1,242
707

1,949

457
1,783
2,345

182
2,527
2,278
1,053

451
1,504

1,210
1,056

2,303
2,122

405
2,527
2,223

357
2,580

49,632

45,833
3,799

INSTITUTION
NOBLE

NORTH CENTRAL
NORTH CENTRAL CAMP

NORTHEAST (NEPRC)

OHIO REF. WOMEN (ORW)

OHIO REF. WOMEN (STO)

OHIO REF. WOMEN (ORW) RECEPTION
ORW CAMP MERIDIAN

ORW R.T.U.

OSP (YOUNGSTOWN)
OSP CAMP
PICKAWAY

RICHLAND

ROSS

SOCF (LUCASVILLE)
SOCF R.T.U.
SOUTHEASTERN (SClI)
TOLEDO

TRUMBULL

WARREN
WARREN R.T.U.

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

COUNT

2,527

2,233
413
2,646

537

2,003
255
22

38
2,318
435
435
2,188
2,533
1,783
1,245
64
1,309
1,599
1,261
1,069
1,386

1,386

LAST WEEK'S COUNT 10/09/2012 49,642



